
 

Employee Coverage Option

www.vitablehealth.com

 Operating in Greater

Philadelphia Region

Join as a member
By joining as a Vitable Health

member, you will get exclusive

access to our network of Board

Certified providers that make

home visits and offer free

consultations.

 

 

Visit our site

www.vitablehealth.com 

 

corporate@vitablehealth.com

(484) 416-0769

Contact Us: 

Services
Provided 

 

 

Allergy Symptoms

Bronchitis and coughs

Earaches and infections

Flu-like symptoms

Gout

Indigestion and heartburn

Mononucleosis (Mono)

Mouth and oral pain

Nausea, vomiting and diarrhea

Pink eye and styes

Sore and strep throat

Upper respiratory infections

Urinary tract and bladder infections

Yeast infections

 

 

Bug bites and stings

Minor Burns

Minor cuts, blisters and wounds

Splinter removal

Sprains, strains and joint pain

tick bites

 

Acne

Athlete’s foot

Chicken Pox

Cold, canker and 

mouth sores

Dermatitis, rash and 

skin irritation

Impetigo

Lice

Minor psoriasis

Poison ivy and poison oak

Ringworm

Rosacea

Scabies

Shingles

Sunburn

Swimmer’s ear

Wart evaluation

 

Camp Physicals

College Physicals

General Medical Exams 

Sports Physicals

Minor illnesses Minor injuries 

Skin Conditions 

Physicals 

 

Comprehensive health screenings

 

Wellness

Lab Tests
 

CBC (complete blood count) 

Basic Metabolic Panel (BMP) 

Complex Metaboilc Panel (CMP)

Thyroid Panel 

Liver Panel 

Lipid Panel

Urinalysis 

Prescription Discount 

Up to 80% off on total cost

In-home X-rays

In-home EKGs

In-home Ultrasounds

Imaging



We provide healthcare coverage

focused on acute and preventative

care. We send a healthcare provider

directly to you on demand or at the

time of your appointment. 

 

Our members avoid unnecessary,

expensive visits to the ER and avoid

spending multiple hours in germy

urgent care waiting rooms.

 

Our personable, competent providers

arrive promptly and are able to

assess, diagnose and prescribe for

common ailments for both adults

and children 18 months and up.

Hi, we’re Vitable Vitable Vs. Traditional Urgent
Care Vs. Emergency Rooms

 

Why members
choose us 

70% of ER visits are unnecessary and

expensive costing patients an average of

$1,300/visit. Patients with high

deductibles find themselves paying this

full cost out of pocket. Our members are

able to receive more personalized acute

care for these 70% of cases at a fraction

of the cost.

Our providers come to you and our

extended availability from 9am - 10pm on

weekdays and 9am - 7pm on weekends,

enables our members to receive the care

they need, when they need it.

Our providers are not rushing from

patient to patient like in an ER or urgent

care center. They are able to focus on

the patient and ensure that the patient

is heard and taken care of.

Save on out-of-pocket acute care
costs

Convenient, on your schedule

Personalized, focused
healthcare

Condition

 

Allergies

Acute Bronchitis

Earache

Sore Throat

Pink Eye

Sinusitis

Strep Throat 

 

Emergency 

Room 

$1345

$1595

$1400

$1525

$1370

$1617

$1531

 

Urgent Care

 

$307

$327

$310

$394

$302

$312

$311

Vitable 

 

$10-50

$10-50

$10-50

$10-50

$10-50

$10-50

$10-50

 

Scheduling a visit is
simple 

1. Log onto our website                   

www.vitablehealth.com and

select your time of appointment. 

 

2. Once scheduled a Board-

Certified Nurse Practitioner will

arrive at your doorstep at the

time requested. 

 

3. Our personable practitioners

will be attentive and will be able

to assess, diagnose and

prescribe,  if medically

appropriate

 

 


