Services Provided

Minor illnesses

Allergy Symptoms Bronchitis and coughs Earaches and infections Flu-like symptoms

Indigestion and heartburn tick bites Mononucleosis (Mono) Mouth and oral pain

Nausea, vomiting and diarrhea

Pink eye and styes Sore and strep throat

Upper respiratory infections

Urinary tract and bladder infections

Yeast infections

Skin Conditions

Acne Athlete's foot Chicken Pox Cold, canker and mouth sores Dermatitis, rash and skin irritation

Impetigo Lice

Minor psoriasis

Poison ivy and poison oak

Rinaworm Rosacea Scabies

Shingles Sunburn Swimmer's ear

Wart evaluation

Imaging

In-home X-ravs In-home EKGs In-home Ultrasounds

Minor iniuries

Bug bites and stings Minor Burns Minor cuts, blisters and wounds Splinter removal Sprains, strains and joint pain

Wellness

Comprehensive health screenings

Physicals

Camp Physicals College Physicals General Medical Exams Sports Physicals

Prescription Discount Up to 80% off on total cost

Lab Tests

CBC (complete blood count) Basic Metabolic Panel (BMP) Complex Metaboilc Panel (CMP) Thyroid Panel Liver Panel Lipid Panel Urinalysis



By joining as a Vitable Health member, you will get exclusive access to our network of Board Certified providers that make home visits and offer free consultations.



Contact Us:

Visit our site www.vitablehealth.com

corporate@vitablehealth.com (484) 416-0769





Employee Coverage Option

Operating in Greater Philadelphia Region

www.vitablehealth.com

Hi, we're Vitable

We provide healthcare coverage focused on acute and preventative care. We send a healthcare provider directly to you on demand or at the time of your appointment.

Our members avoid unnecessary, expensive visits to the ER and avoid spending multiple hours in germy urgent care waiting rooms.

Our personable, competent providers arrive promptly and are able to assess, diagnose and prescribe for common ailments for both adults and children 18 months and up.



Vitable Vs. Traditional Urgent Care Vs. Emergency Rooms

Condition	Emergency Room	Urgent Care	Vitable
Allergies	\$1345	\$307	\$10-50
Acute Bronchitis	\$1595	\$327	\$10-50
Earache	\$1400	\$310	\$10-50
Sore Throat	\$1525	\$394	\$10-50
Pink Eye	\$1370	\$302	\$10-50
Sinusitis	\$1617	\$312	\$10-50
Strep Throat	\$1531	\$311	\$10-50

Scheduling a visit is simple

- 1. Log onto our website www.vitablehealth.com and select your time of appointment.
- 2. Once scheduled a Board-Certified Nurse Practitioner will arrive at your doorstep at the time requested.
- 3. Our personable practitioners will be attentive and will be able to assess, diagnose and prescribe, if medically appropriate

Why members choose us

Save on out-of-pocket acute care costs

70% of ER visits are unnecessary and expensive costing patients an average of \$1,300/visit. Patients with high deductibles find themselves paying this full cost out of pocket. Our members are able to receive more personalized acute care for these 70% of cases at a fraction of the cost.

Convenient, on your schedule

Our providers come to you and our extended availability from 9am - 10pm on weekdays and 9am - 7pm on weekends, enables our members to receive the care they need, when they need it.

Personalized, focused healthcare

Our providers are not rushing from patient to patient like in an ER or urgent care center. They are able to focus on the patient and ensure that the patient is heard and taken care of.

